
Annual Renewal Demand (ARD) $718,075.00
Bonus $35,904.00

Planning 21,542$               
Tier 1 674,991$             
Tier 2 78,988$               

Tier 1 + Tier 2 Total 753,979$             
Total Funding Request 775,521$             

 Eligible to 
Appeal  Project  Applicant  Type  Grant Amount 

 Tier 1 Running 
Total 

No HMIS Napa County Other 35,887.00$                     35,887.00$          
No Coordinated Assessment Napa County SSO 19,054.00$                     54,941.00$          
No Shelter Plus Care - Housing Authority Housing Authority PH 124,183.00$                   179,124.00$        
No Napa PSH - Buckelew Buckelew PH 254,438.00$                   433,562.00$        
Yes Home to Stay Napa County PH 161,611.00$                   595,173.00$        
Yes Permanent Supportive Housing I Napa County PH 79,818.00$                     674,991.00$        

 Eligible to 
Appeal   Project  Applicant   Type  Grant Amount 

 Tier 2 Running 
Total 

Yes Permanent Supportive Housing I Napa County PH 13,620.00$                     688,611.00$        
Yes Permanent Supportive Housing II Napa County PH 29,464.00$                     718,075.00$        
Yes HMIS Expansion 2019 Napa County Other 35,904.00$                     753,979.00$        

  Project  Applicant   Type  Grant Amount 
2019 Planning Grant Napa County Planning 21,542$                          
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Tier 1 Recommended List
($0-674,991)

 Tier 2 Recommended List
($674,991-$753,979) 

 Not Ranked Per NOFA Guidelines 


